Page 1
Phase Matrix, Inc.TM
Instruments You Can Count On
1313B
VXIbus Microwave
Downconverter
High-Performance Downconversion
For Analysis of Microwave Signals

*Typical, means appromimately 2/3 of all units will meet these characteristics.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL 1313B 1 MHz - 26.5 GHz VXIbus Microwave Downconverter
Options M1313B-OPT01 Low Band Frequency Extention 1 MHz - 2.9 GHz (useable to 100kHz)
M1313B-OPT02 YIG Tuned Preselector
M1313B-OPT03 Auxillary IF
M1313B-OPT04 Video Output
M1313B-OPT10 Power Meter
Related Products Model 20309 VXIbus Local Oscillator
Model 1140B Synthesized Microwave Signal Source
Warranty Phase Matrix, Inc. has a proven commitment to quality and reliability in instrumentation. This
commitment is demonstrated in all VXIbus products with a full 1 year standard  warranty. Parts,